WhatsApp:+86 13787095096
12
Product Profile
HB series transformer is suitable for the AC circuits which is 50~60Hz, and voltage is 660V
or below. The coils are evenly distributed on the whole core surface and closed to it.
Type and Meaning

WhatsApp:+86 13787095096
13
Overall and Installation Dimensions
HB Series Single-Phase Transformer Dimensions（mm）
Product
Type
Insulation
Class
Capacity
（VA）
Overall Dimensions（Max） Installation Dimensions (±2)
Weight
W D H x y d
HB-80 B 80 100 100 50 82 82 Φ6*10 1.5kg
HB-100 B 100 100 100 60 82 82 Φ6*10 2.0kg
HB-150 B 150 110 110 65 92 92 Φ6*10 2.4kg
HB-200 B 200 110 110 75 92 92 Φ6*10 2.8kg
HB-250 B 250 120 120 70 102 102 Φ6*10 3.4kg
HB-300 B 300 140 140 65 122 122 Φ6*10 3.8kg
HB-400 B 400 140 140 80 122 122 Φ6*10 4.2kg
HB-500 B 500 160 160 75 142 142 Φ6*10 5.3kg
HB-600 B 600 160 160 85 142 142 Φ6*10 5.9kg
HB-750 B 750 180 180 90 162 162 Φ6*10 6.7kg
HB-1000 B 1000 200 200 100 182 182 Φ6*10 10.2kg
HB-1500 B 1500 210 210 110 192 192 Φ6*10 12.5kg
HB-2000 B 2000 240 240 120 222 222 Φ6*10 17.0kg